PFW 6858 Display Mount rotate

The PFW 6858 is a fixed rotating wall mount with a 90° stop. The
mount can be rotated from landscape to portrait, clockwise
or counterclockwise, instantaneously. The total depth of the
mount is approximately 95 mm and it can handle max. load
from 72 kg.
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Specifications

Article number (SKU)

Colour

EAN single box

Produdt size

TOV certified

Turn

Guarantee

Min. screen size (inch)

Max. screen size (inch)

Max. weight load (kg/Lbs)

Min. hole pattern

Max. hole pattern

Max. height of interface (mm)
Max. width of interface (mm)
Max. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Max. screen size (inch)

Max. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Min. distance to the wall (mm / inch)
Min. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Min. screen size (inch)

Min. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Universal or fixed hole pattern

7368580

Black
8712285342165
L

Yes

Up to 90°

5 years

42

65

72 /1568.73
250mm x 200mm
870mm x 505mm
533

945

870

65

505

95/3.74

250

42

200

Universal

Vogel’s. For Sure.
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